
TAX INVOICE

TAX INVOICE

VRUSHALI AGRO CENTRE

VRUSHALI AGRO CENTRE

BILL REMARK:

BILL REMARK:

ANJANGAON ROAD,OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

ANJANGAON ROAD,OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE

AKOT444101

AKOT444101

GSTIN : 27AAKFV8966E1ZI

GSTIN : 27AAKFV8966E1ZI

INST LIC:

INST LIC:

 LIC: LCID0520220039AKO

 LIC: LCID0520220039AKO

SEEDS LIC:LCSD0420221020AKO

SEEDS LIC:LCSD0420221020AKO

SEEDS LIC:LCSD0520220529AKO

SEEDS LIC:LCSD0520220529AKO

Page No...1

Page No...1

M/s RAMMURTI GOKULDASJI ZATALE

M/s RAMMURTI GOKULDASJI ZATALE

WAI

WAI

State : 27  27-MAHARASHTRA

State : 27  27-MAHARASHTRA

Invoice No.

Invoice No.

:

:

S001564

S001564

STATUS

STATUS

CREDIT

CREDIT

Date

Date

      :

      :

22-10-202

22-10-202

:

:

:

:

Sn.

Sn.

COM.

COM.

Qty.

Qty.

""

""

Product

Product

Batch

Batch

 Exp.

 Exp.

HSN

HSN

 Rate

 Rate

SGST

SGST

CGST

CGST

Amount

Amount

1.

1.

S   SEEDS

S   SEEDS

 14

 14

GRAM D-21 DAFTARI 10KG 1

GRAM D-21 DAFTARI 10KG 1

00

00

12091000

12091000

 1300.00

 1300.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 18200.00

 18200.00

 CLASS                       TOTAL          SCH.        DISC.            SGST          CGST       TOTAL GST

 CLASS                       TOTAL          SCH.        DISC.            SGST          CGST       TOTAL GST

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

 18200.00

 18200.00

GST  5.00

GST  5.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

SGST PAYBLE

SGST PAYBLE

 0.00

 0.00

GST 12.00

GST 12.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CGST PAYBLE

CGST PAYBLE

 0.00

 0.00

GST 18.00

GST 18.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

CASH

CASH

 0.00

 0.00

GST 28.00

GST 28.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

OUTSTANDING

OUTSTANDING

 18200.00

 18200.00

TOTAL

TOTAL

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

GRAND TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

 18200.00

 18200.00

Rs. Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Only

Rs. Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Only

Reciver

Reciver

For VRUSHALI AGRO CENTRE

For VRUSHALI AGRO CENTRE

Terms & Conditions

Terms & Conditions

Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.

Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.

Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest.

Bills not paid due date will attract 24% interest.

All disputes subject to DELHI Jurisdication only.

All disputes subject to DELHI Jurisdication only.


